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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ATZORI Luigi

2. 2 BACCARELLI Enzo

3. 3 BOGGIA Gennaro

4. 4 BUZZI Stefano

5. 5 CAMPISI Patrizio

6. 6 CASTOLDI Piero

7. 7 CIARAMELLA Ernesto

8. 8 GAMBA Paolo Ettore

9. 9 GIUNTA Gaetano

10. 10 GRECO Maria

11. 11 GRIECO Luigi Alfredo

12. 12 LEONARDI Riccardo

13. 13 LOPS Marco

14. 14 MAGLI Enrico

15. 15 MATTA Vincenzo

16. 16 MEO Michela

17. 17 MOSER Gabriele

18. 18 NERI Alessandro

19. 19 RICCI Giuseppe

20. 20 SANTUCCI Fortunato

21. 21 TINNIRELLO Ilenia

22. 22 TULINO Antonia Maria

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 14 MAGLI Enrico
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2. 19 RICCI Giuseppe

3. 15 MATTA Vincenzo

4. 21 TINNIRELLO Ilenia

5. 8 GAMBA Paolo Ettore

6. 5 CAMPISI Patrizio

7. 18 NERI Alessandro

8. 4 BUZZI Stefano

9. 17 MOSER Gabriele

10. 10 GRECO Maria

11. 11 GRIECO Luigi Alfredo

12. 20 SANTUCCI Fortunato

13. 6 CASTOLDI Piero

14. 12 LEONARDI Riccardo

15. 2 BACCARELLI Enzo

16. 1 ATZORI Luigi

17. 3 BOGGIA Gennaro

18. 13 LOPS Marco

19. 16 MEO Michela

20. 7 CIARAMELLA Ernesto

21. 22 TULINO Antonia Maria

22. 9 GIUNTA Gaetano
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